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PRE DINNER DRINKS

CHAMPAGNE/CAVA

DRY MARTINI
GIN, DRY VERMOUTH

CAVA COUNTDOWN

STRAWBERRY LIQUEUR, PINK GRAPEFRUIT

SYRUP,CAVA
COSMOPOLITAN

LEMON VODKA, COINTREAU, LIME JUICE,

CRANBERRYJUICE
CHAMBORD MIMOSA

CHAMBORD, ORANGE JUICE, PROSECCO

PASSION BUBBLES

PASSOA, PASSIONS FRUIT SJUICE,

PROSECCO
VESPER MARTINI

MONKEY 47 GIN, LEMON VODKA,

LILLET BLANC
LEMON DROP COLLINS

LEMON VODKA,AMARETTO,EGGWHITE

SICILIAN LEMON TONIC
FLORA MARTINI

HENDRICKS FLORA ADORA GIN, PEACH LIQUEUR

BLUE CURACAO LIQUEUR

ENTREES

CLASSIC SKAGEN
CLASSIC SKAGEN BATTER ON
SOURDOUGH BREAD WITH PICKLED
ONIONS & ROE

(seafood, gluten, egg,mustard, onion)

149 /179

GARLIC BREAD
WITH GRATED PARMESAN
& GARLIC CREAM

(onion, gluten, milk protein)

109

BRUSCHETTA

GRILLED LEVAIN BREAD, SWEDISH TOMATOES,
BALSAMIC & BASIL CREAM

(gluten, onion)

129

160 /115
149

139

149

145

149

155

155

149

CHARCUTERIE & CHEESE

GRUYERE, GOAT CHEESE, PARMA HAM, COPPA
DI PARMA, SALAMI, OLIVES, MARMALADE
& HOMEMADE SEED CAKE

(milk protein, onion)

169/269

1/2 STEAK TARTAR

SWEDISH SIRLOIN STEAK,
PICKLED AND FRIED LEEKS,
HERB MAYONNAISE & PARMESAN

(egg, milk, onion, mustard)

169
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MAIN COURSE

GRILLED CABBAGE

ROASTED POTATOES, SEASONAL
PRIMROSES, HERB CREAM
& GRATED (VEGAN) PARMESAN

209

ROTISSERIE GRILLED CHICKEN

TOMATO SALAD, GARLIC CREAM
& FRENCH FRIES

(egg, onion, mustard)

285

HALLOUMI BURGER

PICKLED ONIONS, GARLIC CREAM,
COLESLAW & FRENCH FRIES

(milk protein, onion, egg, mustard, gluten, sulfur dioxide)

225

CAESAR SALAD CHICKEN/SHRIMP

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD WITH BACON,
PARMESAN, RED ONION & CROUTONS

(gluten, egg, fish, milk protein, mustard onion)

199

HALLOUMI SALAD

FRIED HALLOUMI, ONION
BULGUR, SUGAR SCHNAPPS
& GARLIC CREAM

(milk protein, onion, gluten, mustard, egqg)

199

SWEDISH SIRLION STEAK

PICKLED ONION, FRIED CARROT,
ONION MAYONNAISE
& SMASHED POTATOES
(egg, onion, mustard)

375

SMOKED COD

BROWNED BUTTER SAUCE FRIED
SUGAR SNAP PEAS &
GLAZED POTATOES

(milk, onion, fish)

345

SHRIMP PASTA

TOMATO, PARMESAN
& HANDPEELED SHRIMPS

(milk protein, gluten, egg, onion, sea food)

229

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER

VARIATION OF GREEN CHILI, BACON,
COLESLAW, CHILI MAYONNAISE
& FRENCH FRIES

(gluten, egg, onion, milk, mustard)

235

SWEDISH TENDER LOIN

HERB SAUCE, GARLIC FRIED BLACK
CABBAGE & FRIED POTATO

(milk protein, onion)

395

1/1 STEAK TARTAR

SWEDISH STEAK, TRUFFLE
MAYONNAISE, PICKLED ONIONS,
POTATO CRISPS, GRATED GRUYERE
& FRENCH FRIES

(egg, milk protein, onion, mustard)

295

ALLERGIC? STOCKHOLM VEGAN?
A LITTLE TRICKY?
WOULD YOU LIKE A SMALLER PORTION?
LET US KNOW AND WE WILL HELP YOU...
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DESSERT

DEMOLISHED CHEESECAKE

FRESH CREAM, LIME CANDY,
DIGESTIVE & LEMON CURD
(milk protein, gluten)

129

LEMON POSSET
RASPBERRY COMPOTE & RASPBERRY
SORBET

(milk protein)

119

STRAWBERRY
SPONGE CAKE, MINT CREAM,
MINT MARINATED STRAWBERRIES
& VANILLA ICE CREAM
(gluten milk protein, egg)

STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE
BAILEYS, STRAWBERRY LIQUER,
ICE CREAM & CREAM

155

KAHLUA FROZEN
MUDSLIDE

KAHLUA, VANILLA VODKA, BAILEYS,
ICE CREAM & CREAM

155

DESSERT WINE
SPINETTA MOSCATO BRICCO QUAGLIA
MOSCATO, ITALIEN

95

129

COFFEE DRINKS
155

IRISH COFFEE

JAMESON, BROWN SUGAR,
COFFEE & CREAM

KAFFE KARLSSON

BAILEYS, ORANGE LIQUEUR,
COFFEE & CREAM

ESPRESSO MARTINI
KAHLUA, VODKA, SUGAR
& ESPRESSO

CALYPSO COFFEE
ROM, KAHLUA, COFFEE & CREAM

CARAMEL AMARETTO

FRAPPE
TOFFEE TOPPING, ESPRESSO,
AMARETTO, MILK & CREAM

IRISH AFFOGATO

JAMESON,BAILEYS, ICE CREAM,
COFFEE, CREAM

AVEC PRICE/CL
BOWMORE, 12Y 35 KR DIPLOMATICO 50 KR
CRAGGANMORE, 12y 35 KR RON ZACAPA XO 89 KR
LAGAVULIN,16Y 57 KR RON ZACAPA 23 Y 44 KR
OBAN, 14Y 40 KR GOSLING BLACK SEAL 30 KR
TALISKER, 10Y 35 KR APPLETON ESTATE 32 KR
HIGHLAND PARK, 12Y 34 KR BACARDI DIEZ 36 KR
HIGHLAND PARK, 18Y 65 KR GRONSTEDTS VSOP 30 KR
MACALLAN, 12Y 40 KR GRONSTEDTS XO 46 KR
FAMOUS GROUSE 30 KR GRONSTEDTS EXTRA 97 KR
JACK DANIELS 30 KR MARTELL XO 95 KR
JAMESON 30 KR MARTELL VS 35 KR
GLENMORANGIE 10Y 30 KR BOULARD XO 42 KR
LAPHROAIG 10Y 35 KRBAILEYS/COINTREAU 30 KR
NIKKA 42 kR DRAMBUIE/KAHLUA 30 KR
MAKERS MARK 35 KR MUSELLA GRAPPA 34 KR
KNOB CREEK 9Y 35 KR JAGERMEISTER 30 KR
BULLEIT 95 RYE 40 KR GAMMELDANSK 30 KR
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WHITE WINE RED WINE

i CASTILLO MANZANO ECO 110/550 N RUIDA DOMO 110 /550
AIREN, SPAIN TEMPRANILLO, SPAIN
HANS BAER 119 /595 CLAY CREEK 135/675
SAUVIGNON BLANC, GERMANY PINOT NOIR, USA
PREJUGES, MAISON VENTENAC135/675 BARBERA D'ALBA RAIMONDA 130 /645
CHARDONNAY, FRANCE BARBERA, ITALY
VINA CARTIN ALBARINO 139/695 EBBIO LANGHE NEBBIOLO 130/645
ALBARINO, SPAIN NEBBIOLO, ITALY
RUIDA DOMO 110 /550 CASTILLO MANZANO ECOLOGICO 110/550
AIREN, SPAIN TEMPRANILLO, SPAIN
BELLA STORIA 119 /595 BUNCH OF GRAPES 115 /575
CHARDONNAY BIO, ITALY ZINFANDEL, USA
UMANI RONCHI VILLA BIANCHI 125/625 (GAb (B S 135/675
VERDICCHIO CLASSICO,ITALY CABERINET LA IG QR Uik
LA VIEILLE FERME BLANC 129/625 e R 115/575
BOURBOULENC,GRENACHE BLANC, CINSAULT,GRENACHE,SYRAH,
ROLLE,UGNI BLANC, FRANCE CARIGNAN, FRANCE
MONTIPAGANO TREBBIANO 135 /675 CENTENERO VALPOLICELLA 149 /745
D'ABRUZZO EKO RIPASSO

RVINA,R DINELLA LINARA
TREBBIANO, ITALY CORVINA,RONDIN 'MOLIN ’

ITALY
BORDEAUX BLANC GRAND 149 /745 THREE FINGER JACK ZINFANDEL 150 /745
RESERVE ZINFANDEL, USA
HUBSIEINIG, GBRRHARA RIOJA RESERVA BARON DE LEY 135/675
HANS BAER 125/625 TEMPRANILLO, GARNACHA, SPAIN
RIESLING, GERMANY BELLA STORIA 119 /595
BLASON DE BOU CHABLIS 160,/820 MERLOT, ITALY
CEARDORNNEY, PRANCS TAPARAS COTES DU RHONE 125/625
LES HAUTES ROCHES 170/850 GRENACHE,SYRAH,CARIGNAN,CINSAULT
FLMCBRED ChnTinL PODERE MONTEPULCIANO 135/675
SAUVIGNON BLANC, FRANCE D'ABRUZZO
PYRENE BLANC BEC FUME 119 /595 MONTEPULCIANO, ITALY
SAUVIGNON BLANC, FRANCE
-\‘ '/'
SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE ROSE VIN
CALVET CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE 150/745 LA VIELLE FERME 115/575
CHARDONNAY,GAMAY,PINOT NOIR, CINSAULT, GRENACHE,
ALIGATE, FRANCE SYRAH, FRANCE
RUIDA DOMO CAVA BRUT 1197875
XAREL-LO,CHARDONNAY SPAIN
BELLA STORIA EKO SPUMANTE 110 /550
GARGANEGA, ITALY
NV BOUCHE CUVEE RESERVEE BRUT 160 /845
CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR, PINOT MEUNIER,
FRANCE
JOSEPH PERRIER CUVEE ROYALE BRUT 1355

-\ CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR, PINOT MEUNIER, FRANCE



https://by.strawberry.no/v2/pack/13542/sv-SE//#/products/10300/500072/2102
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BOTTLED BEER

ERIKSBERG 50 CL

FALCON 50 CL

ERDINGER WEISSBIER
50 CL

CARLSBERG HOF 33 CL

GUINNESS EXTRA STOUT
33 CL

SAN MIGUEL GLUTENFRI
33 CL

91

91

126

79

99

82

BIRRIFICO ANGELO PORETTI 79

33 CL

NCB JACK IPA 33 CL

NCB HALO SOUR 33 CL

CORONA 33 CL

TUBROG 50 CL

113

125

99

91

DRAFT 40 CL

CARLSBERG EXPORT

STAROPRAMEN

NYA CARNEGIE 100W IPA

ERIKSBERG KARAKTAR

BROOKLYN STONEWALL
INN IPA

CIDER

SOMERSBY PEAR

SOMERSBY SPARKLING
SECCO

SOMERSBY SPARKLING ROSE
SOMERSBY LEMON SPRITZ

NON-ALCOHOLIC

SOFT DRINKS
PEPSI, PEPSI MAX, 7-UP,
ZINGO

JUICE

ORANGE, PINEAPPLE,
CRANBERRY, APPLE, MANGO,
PASSIONFRUIT

RAMLOSA
NATURELL, CITRON,
GRANATAPPLE

TONIC WATER

RED BULL

38

38

38

38

50

BROOKLYN BREWERY SPECIAL
EFFECTS HOPPY LAGER
CARLSBERG NAB

BARRELS AND
DRUMS CAVA

SOMERSBY
PEAR, SPARLING ROSE

BARREL AND DRUMS
MERLOT

BARREL AND DRUMS
CHARDONNAY

82

91

109

89

99

80

80

80
80

59

50

80/375

55

79/320

79/320

1%




